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John H. Harmon Memorial 5k

October 07, 2017
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 14 & under Total: 5
1 36 34:38 Mallory Neus 382 11 14 & under  Chambersburg PA 11:09
2 45 42:15 Kierra Keller 436 11 14 & under 13:36
3 46 42:15 Sarah Vessah 437 11 14 & under 13:36
4 54 47:34 Bailey Ryder 415 7 14 & under 15:19
5 57 49:14 Bryana Ryder 414 10 14 & under 15:51
Female 15-19 Total: 1
1 10 26:07 Bailey Orange 418 18 15-19 Fayetteville PA 8:24
Female 20-24 Total: 2
1 4 22:02 Carolyn Dann 359 22 20 - 24 Chambersburg PA 7:06
2 41 36:09 Danielle Zinn 432 23 20 - 24 Shippensburg PA 11:38
Female 25-29 Total: 5
1 5 23:00 Megan Blasdell 434 28 25-29 7:24
2 9 25:37 Anna Troup 439 29 25-29 Chambersburg PA 8:15
3 17 28:18 Hannah Rebuck 433 27 25-29 Chambersburg PA 9:07
4 30 32:44 Sarah Spore 399 28 25-29 Chambersburg PA 10:32
5 33 33:15 Shauna Gilbert 411 29 25-29 10:42
Female 30-34 Total: 3
1 12 27:16 Debbie Stouffer 400 34 30-34 Chambersburg PA 8:47
2 14 27:43 Beth Rahauser 389 33 30-34 Wheeling wv 8:55
3 40 36:09 Sarah Shupp 430 33 30-34 Shippensburg PA 11:38
Female 35-39 Total: 8
1 2 19:56 Michelle Van Horn 403 36 35-39 Harpers Ferry wv 6:25
2 7 24:39 Jennifer Smith 397 38 35-39 Mercersburg PA 7:56
3 11 27:16 Ellen Black 349 36 35-39 Chambersburg PA 8:47
4 15 27:56 Stacey Brautigam 350 37 35-39 Carlisle PA 8:59
5 16 28:03 Thelma Reibsome 390 37 35-39 Greencastle PA 9:02
6 19 28:35 Tasia Kenosky 374 37 35-39 Chambersburg PA 9:12
7 23 30:07 Jennifer Einherst 361 38 35-39 Chambersburg PA 9:42
8 32 33:12 Janelle Chockla 355 35 35-39 Biglerville PA 10:41
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Age Over
Group All
Female
1 6
2 21
3 26
4 27
5 31
6 35
7 37
8 42
9 47
Female
1 3
2 13
3 24
4 25
5 34
6 38
7 43
Female
1 8
2 22
3 29
4 48
5 49
6 50
7 58
Female
1 18
2 20
3 28
4 51
5 55
6 56

Mas Time

ter

40 - 44
23:19
29:46
31:36
32:00
33:03
34:14
35:04
37:11
42:44

45 - 49
20:18
27:20
30:51
31:10
33:36
35:15
37:36

50 - 54
25:14
29:48
32:43
43:34
46:27
46:28
50:12

55 -59
28:34
29:35
32:41
46:41
48:23
48:24

October 07, 2017
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 9
Noel Purdy
Martha Taormina
Courtney Neus
Amanda Ryder
Cynthia Olson
Julie Evans
Jennifer Heller
Angela Bechtel
Joann Vessah

Total: 7

Vikki McKane-Dent
Penny Horn
Marcinda Rickrode
Patricia Flood
Beverly Evans
Stacy Guyer

Amy Zuech-Isaacs

Total: 7
Cheryl Oyler
Amy Sollars
Stacy Schwalbendorf
Christine Miller
Dawn Heefner
Darcy Nowell
Brenda Harp

Total: 6
Donna Meyers
Carla Pilgrim
Renee Brink
Diane Talbert
Melinda Malone-Long
Sherry Flair

Race

Number Race Day

441
420
380
417
384
363
412
442
438

282
372
392
426
409
366
404

385
422
431
378
370
383
408

424
387
352
401
405
406

Age On

40
44
41
41
40
41
40
41
43

46
47
46
49
49
47
45

51
53
54
50
51
51
51

55
57
56
57
56
55

Age
Group

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

50 - 54
50-54
50 - 54
50-54
50 - 54
50-54
50 - 54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

Family and friends of John Harmon
John H. Harmon Memorial 5k

City

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Dillsburg

Fayetteville
Waynesboro
Newville
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Greencastle

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Concord
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Greencastle

Saint Thomas
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Page 2 of 5
State Pace/
Mile
PA 7:30
PA 9:35
PA 10:10
10:18
PA 10:38
PA 11:01
11:17
PA 11:58
13:45
PA 6:32
PA 8:48
PA 9:56
PA 10:02
PA 10:49
PA 11:21
PA 12:06
PA 8:07
PA 9:36
10:32
NC 14:01
PA 14:57
PA 14:57
PA 16:09
PA 9:12
PA 9:31
PA 10:31
MD 15:02
PA 15:34
PA 15:35
Timber Hill
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Age Over
Group All

Female

1 44

2 52

3 53
Female

1 39
Female

1 59
Age Over

Group All

Male

1 17

2 37
Male

1

2 8

3 27
Male

1 3

2 13
Male

1 7

2 22

3 31

4 39
Male

1 2

Mas Time
ter
60 - 64
40:37
46:42
46:45

65 - 69
36:07

70 & over
1:03:50

Mas Time
ter
14 & under
24:09
36:05

20-24
19:42
22:03
28:34

25-29
18:46
22:40

30-34
20:59
26:50
30:11
49:14

35-39
18:44

October 07, 2017
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 3
Margaret Horioka
Deborah Garvin
Rebecca Bascom

Total: 1
Patricia Phenicie-Grandel

Total: 1
Elizabeth Caveney

Name

Total: 2
Cole Smith
Jacob Bechtel

Total: 3
Harrison Brink
Spencer Dann
Luke Mellott

Total: 2
Stephen Rouse
Alex Spore

Total: 4
Jeremy Hawk
Tim Adamson
Cody Reigle
Dustin Gearhart

Total: 6
Tony Cosentino

Race

371
365
443

386

354

Race

396
440

351
360
428

393
398

369
346
391
413

356

Age On
Number Race Day

62
63
64

68

74

Age On
Number Race Day

13

24
20
21

29
29

33
34
31
33

37

Age
Group

60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64

65 - 69

70 & over

Age
Group

14 & under
14 & under

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39

Family and friends of John Harmon
John H. Harmon Memorial 5k

City

Williamsport
Chambersburg
Hummelstown

Chambersburg

Chambersburg

City

Mercersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Gettysburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg

Chambersburg
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State Pace/
Mile

MD 13:04

PA 15:02

PA 15:03

PA 11:37

PA 20:33

State Pace/
Mile

PA 7:46

11:37

PA 6:20

PA 7:06

9:12

PA 6:02

PA 7:18

PA 6:45

PA 8:38

PA 9:43

15:51

PA 6:02
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John H. Harmon Memorial 5k

October 07, 2017
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 35-39 Total: 6
2 6 20:47 Jason Crider 357 39 35-39 Chambersburg PA 6:41
3 11 22:31 Marc Harmon 368 37 35-39 Medford MA 7:15
4 12 22:39 Dustin Timmons 402 38 35-39 Chambersburg PA 7:17
5 14 22:44 Zachary Asper 348 36 35-39 Shippensburg PA 7:19
6 26 28:21 Jeremy Ryder 416 35 35-39 9:07
Male 40 - 44 Total: 3
1 10 22:26 Gary Neus 381 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:13
2 18 24:31 Dan Parkolay 421 42 40 - 44 7:53
3 19 24:35 Matthew Pixler 427 44 40 - 44 Mercersburg PA 7:55
Male 45 - 49 Total: 4
1 9 22:11 Jamie Caudill 353 45 45 - 49 Orrstown PA 7:08
2 16 23:50 Brad Evans 362 48 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:40
3 23 27:38 Eric Guyer 435 46 45 - 49 8:54
4 38 41:34 Ron Isaacs 373 46 45 - 49 Greencastle PA 13:23
Male 50-54 Total: 5
1 20 25:27 Michael Dent 296 54 50 - 54 Fayetteville PA 8:11
2 29 29:15 Todd Bixby 407 51 50 - 54 Greencastle PA 9:25
3 32 31:09 Ronald Leighty 375 52 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 10:02
4 33 31:53 Keith Miller 379 51 50 - 54 Concord NC 10:16
5 34 32:15 Kent Evans 410 52 50 - 54 Chambersburg PA 10:23
Male 55-59 Total: 4
1 5 20:32 Rodney Small 395 56 55-59 Chambersburg PA 6:37
2 21 25:40 Hans Meurer 377 58 55-59 Hanover MD 8:16
3 24 27:50 Curtis Stone 429 55 55-59 8:58
4 36 35:18 James Pilgrim 388 56 55-59 Chambersburg PA 11:22
Male 60 - 64 Total: 1
1 25 27:53 Brian Hair 367 60 60 - 64 Shippensburg PA 8:58
Male 65 - 69 Total: 3
1 28 28:35 Donald Grier 425 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 9:12

[EETimber Hill



Family and friends of John Harmon Page 5 of 5

John H. Harmon Memorial 5k

October 07, 2017
Age Group Finish

Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 65 - 69 Total: 3
2 30 29:28 Tom McCulloh 376 65 65 - 69 Mercersburg PA 9:29
3 35 34:22 James Whitelock 423 65 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 11:04
Male 70 & over Total: 1
1 15 23:06 Ron Slozat 394 71 70 & over  Shippensburg PA 7:26
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